

Redeye initiates analyst coverage of Toadman Interactive AB (publ)

Toadman Interactive AB (publ) has entered into an agreement with Redeye concerning analyst coverage. Redeye offers a paid service, where Toadman pays Redeye for the coverage.

Redeye's initiating coverage will be released to the market following Toadman's Q3 2019 report scheduled for 26 November 2019.

FOR FURTHER INFORMATION, PLEASE CONTACT:

Robin Flodin, CEO

Phone: +46 70 477 06 34 robin@thetoadman.com

ABOUT TOADMAN

Toadman Interactive AB (Publ) ("Toadman") develops and markets PC, console and mobile games for the global games market. The Group's Game Development Division employs 100+ game developers and creates their own original IP as well as consult for other game publishers around the world. In addition, the Group's Marketing Division has helped to release 1500+ titles, many are world renowned brands such as Call of Duty, Destiny, Dark Souls and Rage. The Group has its headquarter in Stockholm, Sweden with 200 employees in 6 offices world-wide.

Nasdaq First North Ticker Symbol: TOAD

Certified Adviser: Eminova Fondkomission AB, Phone: +46 8 684 211 00

Important information:

This message contains information that Toadman Interactive AB (publ) is not obliged to make public pursuant to the EU Market Abuse Regulation. However, the information is of importance to communicate to the company's interested parties.